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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN BERDIIN Niels Gregers HS Gribskov FK 1944 R M 1.99999 0 yes

KRISTENSEN Hans Ole NJ Aalborg FK 1960 L M 1.99999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

EST ZUIKOV Viktor Tallinna Mook 1962 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN PAAKKANEN Heikki ES Habda Helsinki 1948 M 1.99999 60141902 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1957 R M 1.99999 57733 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE DAHN Thorsten SY MFFG Malmö 1958 L M 1.99999 7927 yes

ELFVERSON Göran ST UF Uppsala 1955 R M 1.99999 1671 yes

ENGSTRÖM Urban ST SAF Solna 1958 R M 1.99999 1676 yes

SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 1963 R M 1.99999 198 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

5 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 99999 0.0 SWE ENGSTRÖM Urban ST SAF Solna M yes

2. 1 99999 0.0 EST ZUIKOV Viktor Tallinna Mook M yes

3. 1 99999 0.0 FIN PAAKKANEN Heikki ES Habda Helsinki M yes

4. 1 99999 0.0 DEN KRISTENSEN Hans Ole NJ Aalborg FK M yes

5. 1 99999 0.0 SWE ELFVERSON Göran ST UF Uppsala M yes

6. 1 99999 0.0 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna M yes

7. 1 99999 0.0 DEN BERDIIN Niels Gregers HS Gribskov FK M yes

8. 1 99999 0.0 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen M yes

9. 1 99999 0.0 SWE DAHN Thorsten SY MFFG Malmö M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
Catharina Winterberg

Gregori Beskin
Bartosz Piasecki

Nikolay Ivanov Mateev
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Format

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
28.08. 09:00

9 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size
1 Poules 4 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.08. 10:00

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 28.08. 10:00

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 20

GRÖNHOLM Peter, FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ENGSTRÖM Urban SWE SAF Solna 1 V 1 3 1 9 12 0.333 -3 3.
KRISTENSEN Hans Ole DEN Aalborg FK 2 2 2 1 0 5 15 0.000 -10 4.
BELLMANN Achim GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 3 V V V 3 15 5 1.000 10 1.
SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF Solna 4 V V 2 2 12 9 0.667 3 2.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 21

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ELFVERSON Göran SWE UF Uppsala 1 V V V 2 3 17 10 0.750 7 2.
DAHN Thorsten SWE MFFG Malmö 2 4 V V 2 2 16 13 0.500 3 3.
BERDIIN Niels Gregers DEN Gribskov FK 3 0 0 3 2 0 5 19 0.000 -14 5.
PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN Habda Helsinki 4 1 3 V4 1 1 9 18 0.250 -9 4.
ZUIKOV Viktor EST Tallinna Mook 5 V V V V 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EST ZUIKOV Viktor Tallinna Mook 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

2 GER BELLMANN Achim TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 3 3 15 5 1.000 10 Q

3 SWE ELFVERSON Göran UF Uppsala 3 4 17 10 0.750 7 Q

4 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF Solna 2 3 12 9 0.667 3 Q

5 SWE DAHN Thorsten MFFG Malmö 2 4 16 13 0.500 3 Q

6 SWE ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF Solna 1 3 9 12 0.333 -3 Q

7 FIN PAAKKANEN Heikki Habda Helsinki 1 4 9 18 0.250 -9 Q

8 DEN KRISTENSEN Hans Ole Aalborg FK 0 3 5 15 0.000 -10 Q

9 DEN BERDIIN Niels Gregers Gribskov FK 0 4 5 19 0.000 -14 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 EST ZUIKOV Viktor Tallinna Mook 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

2 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 3 3 15 5 1.000 10

3 SWE ELFVERSON Göran ST UF Uppsala 3 4 17 10 0.750 7

4 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 2 3 12 9 0.667 3

5 SWE DAHN Thorsten SY MFFG Malmö 2 4 16 13 0.500 3

6 SWE ENGSTRÖM Urban ST SAF Solna 1 3 9 12 0.333 -3

7 FIN PAAKKANEN Heikki ES Habda Helsinki 1 4 9 18 0.250 -9

8 DEN KRISTENSEN Hans Ole NJ Aalborg FK 0 3 5 15 0.000 -10

9 DEN BERDIIN Niels Gregers HS Gribskov FK 0 4 5 19 0.000 -14
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
ZUIKOV Viktor
Tallinna Mook

EST  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 10:00

9
BERDIIN Niels Gregers
HS Gribskov FK

DEN   5

8
KRISTENSEN Hans Ole
NJ Aalborg FK

DEN   V

  R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

 

5
DAHN Thorsten
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
SJÖDAHL Fredrik
ST SAF Solna

SWE  

 

 

3
ELFVERSON Göran
ST UF Uppsala

SWE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
ENGSTRÖM Urban
ST SAF Solna

SWE  

 

 

7
PAAKKANEN Heikki
ES Habda Helsinki

FIN  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
BELLMANN Achim
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

GER  

 

Piste 10 Sun 10:30

ZUIKOV Viktor
Tallinna Mook

EST   V

KRISTENSEN Hans Ole
NJ Aalborg FK

DEN   2

R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

Piste 11 Sun 10:30

DAHN Thorsten
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   V

SJÖDAHL Fredrik
ST SAF Solna

SWE   7

R: MURUMAA Mathias (EST)

Piste 12 Sun 10:30

ELFVERSON Göran
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   5

ENGSTRÖM Urban
ST SAF Solna

SWE   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 13 Sun 10:30

PAAKKANEN Heikki
ES Habda Helsinki

FIN   2

BELLMANN Achim
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

GER   V

R: MADR Vilem (CZE)

Piste 10 Sun 11:00

ZUIKOV Viktor
Tallinna Mook

EST   V

DAHN Thorsten (5)
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   4

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 11 Sun 11:00

ENGSTRÖM Urban (6)
ST SAF Solna

SWE   9

BELLMANN Achim
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

GER   V

R: HALEVI Sagi (DEN)

Piste 1 Sun 11:45

ZUIKOV Viktor
Tallinna Mook

EST   V 9

BELLMANN Achim
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

GER   8

R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 EST ZUIKOV Viktor Tallinna Mook 1962

2 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1957

3 SWE ENGSTRÖM Urban ST SAF Solna 1958

3 SWE DAHN Thorsten SY MFFG Malmö 1958

Table of 8

5 SWE ELFVERSON Göran ST UF Uppsala 1955

6 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 1963

7 FIN PAAKKANEN Heikki ES Habda Helsinki 1948

8 DEN KRISTENSEN Hans Ole NJ Aalborg FK 1960

Table of 16

9 DEN BERDIIN Niels Gregers HS Gribskov FK 1944
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CZE B B MADR Vilem 1 1 0 0

DEN CN BÆKMAND Nicky 0 0 0

CN GAARDSTED Viktor Emil 0 0 0

CN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar 0 0 0

CN HALEVI Sagi 1 1 0 0

B B CN HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 1 1 0 0

EST MEIER Jaan 0 0 0

MURUMAA Mathias 1 1 0 0

FIN N1 VALMARI Saga 0 0 0

CN CN GRÖNHOLM Peter 1 1 0 0

N1 N1 LINDROOS Hilding Gustav 0 0 0

FRA B B DUCARME Florence 1 1 0 0

LAT SILINS Arturs 0 0 0

NOR B B BORSODI Andras 0 0 0

B PIASECKI Bartosz 1 1 0 0

POL C GAJDA Robert 0 0 0

B B SERAFIN Blazej 0 0 0

B B DUL Michal 0 0 0

SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 1 0 0

SWE F ULLTJÄRN Bianca 0 0 0

C F ANDERSSON Tim 1 1 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold EST ZUIKOV Viktor Tallinna Mook 1962

Silver GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1957

Bronze SWE DAHN Thorsten SY MFFG Malmö 1958

Bronze SWE ENGSTRÖM Urban ST SAF Solna 1958


